Yamaha FX Cruiser SVHO (2019-)
Brief Summary

The FX Cruiser SVHO is the flagship luxury musclecraft from Yamabha. It is designed to deliver the
performance and features expected in a premium watercraft. This model has interesting technology in it's
Nanoxel2 hull as well as the SVHO engine.

Price

Base Price $15899.00

Prices, features, designs, and equipment are subject to change. Please see your local dealer or visit the
builder's website for the latest information available on this boat model.

Key Features

e Available in Black Metallic or Pure White
e 1to 3 persons

e Hydro-Turf mats

e NanoXcel 2 ultra-lightweight hull and deck
e Cruise assist/No Wake Mode

e RIiDE control system

e Reboarding step

e Dual mirrors

e Tow hook
e Watertight storage
Test Results
RPM MPH Knots GPH MPG NMPG STAT. MILE NM dBa
1200 3.5 3 0.45 7.78 6.76 130 113 61
2000 4.6 4 1.05 4.33 3.77 72 63 N/A
3000 9.6 8.3 1.9 5.03 4.37 84 73 N/A
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RPM MPH
4000 25
5000  37.6
6000  49.8
7000  65.1
7600 70

Knots

21.7

32.7

43.3

56.6

60.8

GPH

3.4

6.45

9.8

16.6

20.95

View the test results in metric units
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Specifications

Length Overall

BEAM

Dry Weight

Tested Weight

Draft

Draft Up

Draft Down

Air Draft

Deadrise/Transom

MPG

7.34

5.82

5.08

3.92

3.34

NMPG STAT. MILE

6.38 122

5.06 97

441 85

3.41 65

2.9 56
140.2"/3.56 m
48.4" | 1.23 m

836 Ibs. | 379 kg

1,065 Ibs. | 483 kg

N/A

N/A
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NM

106

84

73

57

48

dBa

87

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Max Headroom

Bridge Clearance

Weight Capacity

Person Capacity

Fuel Capacity

Water Capacity

Length on Trailer

Height on Trailer

Trailer Weight

Total Weight

Aft Deck

Salon Inside Width

Salon Fore & Aft

Salon Height

Salon Volume

Galley Volume

Master SR Width

open

N/A

18.5gal. | 70 L

N/A

1,065 Ibs. | 483 kg
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Master SR fore & Aft
Master SR Overhead
Master SR Volume

Eng. Room Volume

Accderation Times & Conditions

Time to Plane N/A

0to 20

Ratio Direct Drive

Props 3-blade stainless impeller

Load 1 person, 1/3 fuel, no water, 10 Ibs. of gear
Climate 88 deg., 74 humid.; wind: 0-3 mph; seas: calm
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